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Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB

Team

Team

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB

3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Marka

Apacer

Team

Team

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

62,89 USD

66,04 USD

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

107,10
usb

110,25
usb

131,25
usb

147,00
usb

156,45
usb

178,50
usb

62,89 USD
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Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D432G3200HC16FDCO1)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Team

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

93,45 USD

105,00
usb

125,90
usb

141,75
usb

142,80
usb



